1	-					
Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease – 6 copies Fee Lease – 5 copies		State of New M , Minerals and Natural R	esources Department	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89		
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N	M 88240	CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 20	88	API NO. (assigned by OC		
<u>DISTRICT II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia,		Santa Fe, New Mexico	$\frac{30 \cdot 025 \cdot 31688}{\text{5. Indicate Type of Lease}}$			
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azte	ec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease E-1587		
APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, O	OR PLUG BACK			
1a. Type of Work:				7. Lease Name or Unit A	reement Name	
b. Type of Well:	L X RE-ENTER	C DEEPEN	PLUG BACK			
OE GAS WELL WELL	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE	X ZONE	Pearl 29		
	Operating Co			8. Well No.		
3. Address of Operator		9. Pool name or Wildcat				
	1 St., Ste 11	Pearl San Andres, West				
4. Well Location Unit Letter Section 29	N : <u>330</u> Feet F	from The South	$\frac{\text{Line and } 1650}{3 \pm 35 \pm 35 \pm 100}$	Feet From The W	est Line County	
		///////////////////////////////////////				
		10. Proposed Depth 6000	11. F	ormation	12. Rotary or C.T.	
13. Elevations (Show wheth			<u>Sa</u>	n Andres	Rotary	
3735 GR		14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 15. Drilling Contractor Blanket Current Unknown			Date Work will start	
17.					-92	
		OPOSED CASING AN		RAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP	
7 7/8	<u>85/8</u> 51/2	24#	425	300	Surface	
//_0		15.5#	_6000	1500	Surface	
Drill 60 BOP st q c	00' San Andre k during 7 7,	es test w/ dou /8" hole inter	ble ram, 3000 val.) psi		

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the test of my knowledge and belief.	r DATE 8-17-92
TYPE OR PRINT NAME R. F. Burke	915-687-5955 TELEPHONE NO.
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL-BIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON BISTRIGT I SUPERVISOR THUE	AUG 1 9 '92

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

fermit Expires 6 Months From Approval Bale Unless Drilling Underway.

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

line 320- Acres

Submit to the A District Office State Lease - 4 Fee Lease - 3 DISTRICT I	copies	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals, and Natural Resources Department					
P. O. Box 1 Hobbs, NM & DISTRICT II P. O. Drawer Artesia, NM	88240 DD			ERVATION 0. Box 2088 ew Mexico 87			
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Br Aztec, NM	izos Rd	All c	ELL LOCATION AN distances must be fro	D ACREAGE D	EDICATION H	PLAT ection.	
M	ATADOR O	PERAT	ING COMPANY	Lease	PEARL "29	1 "	Well No. 29-1 N
Unit Letter N	Section	1	ownship	Range	······	County	
	Location of We	29	19 SOUTH	35 EAST,	N.M.P.M.	L	EA
330	feet from		SOUTH line as	nd 1650			_
Ground Level 1		cing Form		Pool	feet from		l' <u>line</u>
3735'		AN A	NORES	PEARL SAN	HNDRES.	WEST	320
2. If r to 3. If r bee If the No unit	nore than or working inter nore than or n consolidat Yes Yes he answer is reverse side allowable wi	ne lease rest and ne lease ed by c No s "no", s "no", e of this ed-pooli	of different ownershi communitization, unitiz If answer is "yes" list the owners and t s form if neccessary. signed to the well un ng, or otherwise) or	t well by colored well, outline each p is dedicated to ation, forced—poo , type of conso ract descriptions)	pencil or hachu and identify the the well, have t ing, etc.? lidation which have actu	re marks on e ownership t the interest of ually been co	hereof (both o
						l here information	CERTIFICA by certify th herein is true to the best

25630 ٥

		T			
ľ		1			OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
i		1			I hereby certify that the information herein is true an
		 			complete to the best of m knowledge and belief.
1		1 E 1	 		Signature Balance Printed Name
		; +			R.F. BURKE
					Position OPERATIONS MGR.
		 			MATADOR OPELATING CO.
					Date 8-17-92
~					SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
					I hereby certify that th well location shown on this pla was plotted from field notes of
		$\langle \ \rangle$			actual surveys made by me a under my supervision, and the
			UPBY V. BU		the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledg and belief.
·				CO ROLEMENTS	Date Surveyed AUGUST 10, 1992
$\langle \langle \langle \rangle \rangle$		$(\setminus \setminus)$		XE	Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
	$\setminus \setminus \setminus$		PROFESSI	JHA.	
1650:	330'			$\backslash \backslash \rangle$	To In to
	Kor /				Certificate No. LARRY W. BUSBY R.P.S. #1133